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LOGOS

FRP AND CORRUGATED 
LOGO CODES

	
009
010
012
014
017
021
022
023
024
026
029
036
038
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
048
050
057
065
081
084
092
03A
06B
0ZA
K91
KH1

DESCRIPTION

BLANK
CATV

COMMUNICATIONS
CONTROLS
ELECTRIC

FIBER OPTICS
FIRE ALARM

GAS
GROUND

HIGH VOLTAGE
LIGHTING
SECURITY

SIGNAL
STATE TRAFFIC SIGNAL

STREET LIGHTING
TELECOM

TELEPHONE
TRAFFIC

TRAFFIC CONTROL
TRAFFIC SIGNAL

TV
WATER

EMERGENCY
ILLUMINATION

DANGER HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER

TELECOMMUNICATIONS
DOT

INSTRUMENTATION
IRRIGATION

RECLAIMED WATER
FIBEROPTIC

Quazite® FRP Cover Options   

Most commonly used cover logos are shown below.
Custom logos are available.  Contact your Quazite/Hubbell Representative.


